STANSON TECHNOLOGY                         ST8433 (Pb-Free)
Constant Voltage and Constant Current Controller
120 Bentley Square, Mountain View, Ca 94040 USA
DESCRIPTION
The ST8433 is high-voltage four-terminal adjustable voltage references, with  over current
protection feature. The ST8433 is a one chip solution to a 2.5V precision voltage reference
and constant current output in the application of secondary feedback control of power

120 Bentley Square, Mountain View, Ca 94040 USA
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Voltage Tolerance Package Part Marking
ST8433ATRG 0.5% TO92-4 ST433A
ST8433BTRG 1.0% TO92-4 ST433B
ST8433ASRG 0.5% SOT23-5L 33xxA
ST8433BSRG 1.0% SOT23-5L 33xxB
      Week Code : A ~ Z ; a ~ z
ST8433XTTG       S : SOT23-5L ; T : TO92-4 ; T : Tape Box ; G : Pb – Free
Block Diagram
ABSOULTE MAXIMUM RATINGS (TA=25℃ Unless Otherwise Specified)
Rating Symbol Values Units
Cathode Voltage  VZ 18 V